Gas pipeline construction works as Prime Contractor or Subcontractor shall be
07 (Seven) years.

4. The minimum specific experience as a Prime Contractor or Subcontractor in
construction works of 2.0 MMCFD or higher capacity DRS/CMS/RMS under
any distribution company of petrobangla in 01 (one) contract with a value Tk.
35,00,000/- (Thirty Five lakh) within the last 07 (seven) years.

5. The required average annual construction turnover under public sector shall be

greater than BDT. 50,00,000/- (Fifty Lakh) of best 3(Three) years over the
last 5 (five) years.

6. The minimum amount of financial resources as liquid asset or working capital
or credit line(s) or specific credit commitment or in any combination of them, of
the Tenderers shall be Tk BDT. 25,00,000/- (Twenty Five Lakh).

7. The Tender Validity period shall be 120 (One Hundred Twenty) days.
8. The amount of the Tender Security shall be Tk. BDT. 1,50,000/- (One Lakh

Fifty Thousand)
9. All others terms and conditions are specified in TDS and PCC. 

Brief Description of
Works :

Modification of Lakkatura DRS and interconnection of DRS outlet with 60 Psig
existing gas distribution pipeline in Sylhet City Corporation Area.

Evaluation Type :